For Utah County Surveyors Office use only								
	Work order #		Permit o	date				
Utah County Surveyors Office								
Survey Monument Excavation Permit								
2855 South State Street								
Provo, Utah 84606								
(801)851-8669 (801)851-8671								
Individual, Agency or Organization (Permittee) Is/Are he						Is/Are hereby		
authorized to remove Public Survey Monument(s) as described below								
Monuments	Monument type	Street Address	Corner	Section	Township	Range		
1								
2								
3								

Pursuant to Utah State Code 17-23-14 and 17-23-15 and Chapter 30 of Utah County Ordinances, the undersigned Permittee and holder of this, Utah County Surveyor's Monument Excavation Permit agrees that:

- 1 A permit will be required for any person performing construction work within 30 feet of an established government survey monument or public land survey government corner location.
- 2 A person who finds it necessary to disturb any establish government survey monument or public land survey government corner location for any reason, including the improvement of a road, shall notify the county surveyor at least five business days before the day on which the person disturbs the government survey monument or public land survey government corner location.
- 3 At the time the permit is issued, the Permittee will deposit \$400 (four hundred dollars) into the Utah County Monument Preservation fund, for each Survey Monument liable to damage or destruction.
- 4 If, after completion of the construction work, the government survey monument of public land survey government corner location is undisturbed, the county shall disperse a partial fee refund of \$250 to the permit holder.
- 5 After obtaining a permit and prior to Survey Monument(s) being removed or disturbed, the Permittee shall request that Utah County reference said Survey Monument(s)
- 6 After notification of referencing by the Utah County Surveyor, the Permittee shall insure that the monument(s), including ring and lid (if applicable), are salvaged.
- 7 The Permittee shall coordinate the replacement of Monument(s) with the Utah County Surveyor.
- 8 The Permittee agrees to indemnify the county for all claims, demands, losses damage or liability incurred or suffered by Utah County due to negligent acts or omissions caused by the permittee.

Information regarding the Survey Monument Excavation Permit may be obtained by calling (801) 851-8669 or (801) 851-8671

Signature	Date:	
Title/Position	Receipt no.	
Phone number	Amount	
Address	Check no.	

The undersigned Permittee hereby agrees to the terms of this Survey Monument Excavation Permit